(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Vikram Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-688 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received | 07-04-2025

I%andidate Employee 000000 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 11-07-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | RED

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INECUUAITION SILIXES COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Kavita Pevekar Assoma_te Director — Payroll & 10-07-2025 RED

Compliance

POLICE . .

VERIFICATION Naveen Singh - Police Constable 07-07-2025 GREEN

CRIMINAL -

DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 30-06-2025 GREEN

GRADUATION Jt. Registrar (Exam) 09-06-2025 GREEN

CREDIT/CIBIL .

CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-06-2025 GREEN

NATIONAL

IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 30-06-2025 GREEN

GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 11-07-2025 RED

COURT

VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 28-06-2025 GREEN

LATEST .

EMPLOYMENT 1 Dinesh - HR Manager 30-04-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Eureka Outsourcing Solutions Private
Limited

Eureka Outsourcing Solutions Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Vikram Vikram

Emp Code: 56323 Not Applicable
From: 02-05-2021

To: 21-09-2022

Designation: Coordinator Not Applicable

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Applicable

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Applicable

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that Kavita Pevekar Associate Director — Payroll & Compliance,
Eureka Outsourcing Solutions Private Limited has confirmed that the service
letter provided by the candidate is not authentic and was not issued by their
organization. Hence closing the check as Red and the same is furnished as

annexures.

Information Source Name:

Kavita Pevekar Associate Director — Payroll & Compliance

Report Verified Date:

10-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

RED
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Annexure 1 (a)

P Thu 10-Jul-25 11:18 AM

A salarysupport@eosglobe.com
' RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate VIKRAM - GQ-AMRSN-688

To 'Parnimala’

Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; 'Aarti - GoldQuest Global'; "ex employment’; salarysupport@eosglobe.com
@ Follow up.

Hi,

Document send by you is not authenticate & not issued by us.

Thanks & Regards,

N Kavita Pevekar
E"S Associate Director — Payroll & Compliance
- T.+91 22 2530 2400 Extn: 2537

W. 5 globe.
G Lo B E Asiaw ;M::r?!.?:l CE)uio[;D:i North America

PO of 1 Fieas agitalfSeciel Media AIBET TI iy gt
Auward = 2023 A = 2024 ” Awerd = T4 Aot ~ D034
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Annexure 1 (b)

%o +8122 25 302400
E=sS
" = connect@eosglobe.com
G LO B E & www.eosglobe.com

Date: 10/10/2022

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that VIKRAM (Emp. ID 56323) has worked with us from
02/05/2021 to 21/09/2022. His last designation with our organisation was
COORDINATOR.

During His tenure with us, He was found to be diligent and showed strong
perseverance and discipline towards work. He was sincere, honest and hardworking
during his tenure. He left the services on his own accord for better prospects. We
value and appreciate the contributions made by him to the organization.

We wish him success in all him future endeavors.

For Eureka Outsourcing Solutions Private Limited
rfm*ai---f-“
i

Authorised Signatory
Jayesh Shettigar
VP -Human Resource & Compliance

NOTE: This is digitally signed document and does not require a physical signature. If no query is
raised within 7 working days from the date of receipt of this document, then the same shall be
deemed tobe accepted by yow

Eureka Outsourcing Solutions Private Limited
& 5th Floor, High Street Corporate Centre, Kapurbavadi Junction, Majiwada Thane (W) - 400607
CINNO.: U74140MHZ002PTC138070
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salarysupport@eosglobe.com

Annexure 1 (c)

RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate VIKRAM - GQ-AMRSN-688

To 'Fanmala’

e jay@goldquestgiobal.ing ‘Aarh - GoldQuast Global; ‘ax employment’; salarpsupport@eosglobe, com

O rollow up.
g e AR
Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globall|

Wi are an International Background Vertfication Company. We have been authodized to conduct Ex-Employment Verdication an behalf of an arganization of your Former Employee for employment purposes,

Foliowing are the detads provided by the erganization, which we would requost you to please verify the detals with your commaents in the HRVerifier inputs column.

Client Name: Rainbow Hospital
HR/Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars [Phease substantiate here)
Eureka Outsourcing Solutions Private

Company Nama Limited

Candidate Name Wikram

Employee CodefID/No 56323

From (Date of laining) 02/05/2001

To (Pate of Exit/Releving) 208/ a0a2

Designiathon (At the time of leaving the company): Cooardinator

Sakary/CTC Phease Pravide

Wias this position: PermanentfTemporaryfCantractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name Plaase Pravide

Reason for Leaving Phease Provide

Rehine Elgibaity {Pease fill in the rebevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na)

{Please fill in the relevant infermation)

Kindby confirm attached Releving ketter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment temsee ? [If
“¥es” Please explain briefly)

Phease explan/commant brsaily

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (i “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explam/comment brsafly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Phease Provide

Any Important Peint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Phease Provide

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Pravide
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Annexure 1 (d)

Chatee = 10-July-2025

AN Member id Hasmee Father/Hushand Hame Establishment Name D) DOE
101643914516 | MHBANGIISA 1500004 26516 WIKRAN SHIWV SARAN ROTAK MAHINDRA BANKE LTD 30-069- 2022 | 12-01-H123
100643914516 | THTHAMSIES0000T 1426 WIKRAK SHIYV SARAN ELRERA QUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PVT LTD. 16-06-2021 | 30-00-2022
100643314516 | THAMASHS 3190000020878 WIKRAR SHIV SARAN AARGEE STAFFING SERVICES PRIVATE LINITED 24-12-2000 | 30-06-202 1

hetps:ffunidiedportal memoepfindia gov.in/memberinterface/
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-688

GQ-AMRSN-688

Candidate Name: Vikram Vikram
Date Of Birth: 12-04-1999 12-04-1999
Father Name: Shiv Saran Shiv Saran

Address1: S/O Shiv Saran, Block L-237, Gali No S/O Shiv Saran, Block L-237, Gali No
08, Bandh Road, Sangam Vihar, Deoli, | 08, Bandh Road, Sangam Vihar, Deoli,
Delhi - 110062 Delhi - 110062

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Naveen Singh (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Naveen Singh - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

07-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWATL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID) D /143214

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMEBSM-688
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vilkoam
FATHER NAME Shav Saran
DATE OF BIRTH 12-Apnl-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

5,/ 0 Shiv Saran, Block 1-237, Gali Mo 08, Bandh Road, Sangam Vihar, Deoli, Delhi -
110062

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Dir. Ambedlcar Magar Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 01123469507
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 07-July-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGINATION

Mr. Maveen Singh, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Vernified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernified Clear - INo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Coaminal case instituted against the Feference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrre in natere.

ILAWYERS'S COMMFEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civid or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Nnmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Addeess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve 1n natiere.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been coaducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mstmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned couct. This information may not be treated as a Cedtificate.

Yours Touly

/‘@1 ,‘j@i

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vikram Vikram

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Vikram

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 16

CaselD GO-AMRSM-GEE

Current Group World Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 30 Jun 2025 05612 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 16

Resolved Matches 16 Positive- 0 Possible:- O
Unresolved Matches i)
Hame Vilkram

Diate Printed 30-06-2025, 0513

Primted By Hemender Kumar RISK
Grup World Check m L 5 E

False: 16

Confidential

12 Apr 1989

30 Jun 2025 05:12
MNo

Yes

Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 3 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

INDIVIDILIAL

SIC, MALE
RE Jui-1585 Jan-2025
FALSE Amah DAM. 16355T3 DB,  INDMVIDUAL  MALE 1978, O [T "
= 1977 Jun-2028
FALSE Ayah BANTA 1730913 OB, CRIME-T MALE 17- IDH oy 30 Auto-Fesa  Date of Bith o
SC ERROR Aug-1968 Jun-2025 ved nismatch 00
FALSE MangaiSl  B42T164 OB, INDMVIDUAL  MALE- 1384, O wo Auto-Resa  Date of Birth Exact=
WEH SIC 1985 Jun-F028 tved mismatch 0%
FALSE Podum SA 5548400 OB, INDMVIDUAL MALE 2, D WD 30 Auto-Fesa  Date of Sith Bt
NTHOSH S 2001 Jun-2025 v mismatch o0
FALSE vahamon  G90B4S OB, CRIME-T  MALE 1957 D wo s Aute-Aese  Date of Bt Evaict=
Sionilos. S ERROAR 1956 Jun-2028 ed mismatch 0%
FALSE -VIKRAM 7732052 PEF INDIVIDUAL — MALE HD MWD 30 Unkngwn MO MATCH Exact-
Jun-2028 100%
EALSE ~VIKRAM 733516 DB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1897, MO mo 30 Unknown KO MATCH et
S 1998 Juan-2025 e
FALSE -VIKRAM 7451678 SHC, INDIVIDUAL — MALE ND D 30 Unknown O MATCH Exact-
he Jun-7028 100%
EALSE Do 4944308 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE 2001, MD (T Unknown RO MATCH ek
GAlAH SIC 2000 Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Mangal Singh 7307248 LE. INDIVIDUAL MALE HD mD 3 Unknewn MO MATCH Exact -
LUGLIN =] Jun-2028 100%:
EALSE Salba KA EASEH OB, INDMIDUAL  MALE MO [T Unknown RO MATCH Bt
YAM BIC: Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Vel DURGA 7403728 0B, INDIVIDUAL MALE HD mD - Uninewn NG MATCH Exact -
SEC dun-2028 100%:
'PARIDA B Jun-2025 100%
FALSE VaramVE  BAZ7T08 OB, INDIVIDUAL MALE ND MD 30 Uninown MO MATCH Exact -
RMA SIC Jun-2025 1000%
et ikram
Thab Pringhd N—?ﬁﬁ?‘mﬁ
Prinsad By Hermender Kumar RISK
G ok Chinck m LSEG Rfwcence
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Annexure 3 (c)

YO LSEG i¥usence
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Annexure 3 (d)

AUDIT

a0 Jun 2025 05-12 Hemender Kumar 10 World-Check matche Desktop
s resolved as False

30 Jun 20250512 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Inftial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

30 Jun 2025 0512 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

All irmestamps. in this export are in UTC and may bie in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contenis of this recced are private and confidenta! and showsd not be disclosed 1o third paries unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
g 50 (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hodd on them, and such data includes thesr Werld-Check record; o (jii) you are under some other iegal
obligation 1o do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

i search against World-Chedk and provide them with mformation contained in the Wordd-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
withaut raking independent checks o verfy the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessanly besef and should be read by you = the context of
the fuller details available in the external sources wo which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the undertying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any action is taken and you should inform ws § any links 1o the sources are broken. B this record contzins negative allegations, it should
be assumed that such abegations ane denied by the subject. You should nct draw any negative inferences-about mdnndualstu'm:'naerybamusemey are
identified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linkad to” others identified in the database. The naturs of linking varies considerabhy.
Many persons ane included solely because they hold or have held prominent political pesitions or are connected to such individuals.

Dwate Printed 30-0E-2025, 0513

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Group World Check w LS E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 3 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (9)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 ())

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Vikram Vikram

Enroll No: 16DAVDBCOH000132 16DAVDBCOH000132

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-11 2019-11

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Jt. Registrar (Exam) - University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Jt. Registrar (Exam)

Report Verified Date: 09-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Enrol No. 16DAVDBCOHDD0132 Rell No. 16053504166

| OTSY-FE (RIT areamer) % Bachelor of Commerce (Honours Course)

SRR Rear e bR we 2019 F GRET & S
ST 5 & suf & dva R g «

P 2019 & QeTia-TARE 3% 30T gere & 78 |
Aol el

This is to certify that having been examined jn2019 and found qualified [‘
|
|

for the degree of Bachelor of Co erce (Honours Course)

Vikran§ S/o Shiv Saran
was awarded the safd.{dﬁf@é at the Convocation held in 2019, |
IR Ferifr (e Division : Second ]

- ';;HTHEE'SU'EI' fExa.mJ i 3

3 Uni ' |
TR versity Of Defh f !
}ﬂ/ ﬁﬁﬁ-llﬂﬂﬂ?fﬂelhﬁllﬂ‘m? “'“‘W Iy

persfty _ | L
Reeh ReaRarem = e, R 4 qwww, 2019 ety |
i oy ;;v.;. Delli, Dated the Ath November, 2019 Rl RoaRaers |
P Vice Chancellor P ’

University of Delhi |n|]nﬂml|llmﬂm|m University of Delhi,, =
" §
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Vikram Vikram

Pan Number: BIKPV5197A BIKPV5197A

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 713

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

amcarCate oToee 2A/DE0OS (20206 | cosThoumusen 164872173 TI"ﬂ]"ISUI"'IiOn@CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

rizvmeRIn - BMNDSOI0E AEFEREMCE FUMBER - J30
COMSUMER IMFORMATION

DO R R + Wikram Bk :  HIEPYIISTA
20 FR 1 1 o] DETVING LICEMDE MO @ -

TELEPHIHE D i WOTER I ro-

BRI IO in s PASSPORT M. -

ENCER ale ARDHEAR WWEER -

wam
Jra— :  deli, delhi, DELHI - I)OG5 '

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE{S)

SCORTHD FATTOES

CREDITYISION®

el 713

0 { g s o TR0 [l i) 00 P00

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACOOUHTS BALAWOES ACCOIUNT SO ED DATE

Total : 1 High CrfSanc. Amt = n Recent - O8/12FHI22
Zero balance 5 1 Current =
Chrerdae 5 a Chverdus 3 k-]

;
E

ENGQUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL BHOLUMFREEE I TESC BT FRET 30 OAYR FAET i HOWTHD FAET J4 HOSTHE

4 100 g 1] 1

CREDITYISIONE ALGORITHM{S)

i—_a P IOF i T b, AL g ) svallah b,

CONSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER INFORMATION

b wasa - VIKRAM oos - 104999 oy - ale e e soore - TL3

IDENTIFICATION(S)

EDEWTIFI CATIONH TFRE IDEWTIFICATDOH BLS-IRER IS OATE ENFTRATION DATE

PAN CARD EAHFWERTTA. - -
(=1 - IDENTEFICATION REPORTED FROM! EMOLUITEY
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Annexure 5 (b)

TrPs TELEPHOE ML TELESHOME ERTEME I H
Mckilz Phore HOLDETLE -
(=1 - TELEFHCOHE REPCRTED FROM EMCLUERY
EMAIL COMTACT(S)
| WIHAAHRYED O MATL OOM
COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)
| ADDRESE CATERORY EEmEHCE CODE DATE REPGATED
G0 e/ 0 aHIV S AREM BUOCH-1-13T, ALl MO-08 S asion
WIHAR = 0UTH, [ELHL BANDH ROAD DEOLL, MEW DELHT, Fezidmce - N
DHELHI - EEOOE
(e HHO-580 BLOCH-L a&l] NO-17 sANaak YIHAR, MEW : =
DELHL DECUL s OUTH DELHI. DELHI - 110063 s T
(=) -~ ADDREssEs REPOATED FRCH ENCARY
EMPLOYMEHNT INFORMATION
| ACCTHINT TYRE CROCUPATIDH SO0 T BT ROHIE T RO THLY, A AL T Ceg
e —— IHOECATOR HOECATOR
Credt Card Cithears Mt Availabla Mok Mmilsble Mot Avmilstla
[T
CONSUMER ACCOUMT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  Darecemiern - VIR0 | cerccicsen - DGPDLAEOM | oaremerosten o cemverms - ILAOLAOES IH.IE'I'[‘IE“
ACCHHAMT ARCAUNTE ETATUS
TepE Credit Card crenmimaT - ¥ 15000 H&
EREER MOT DI=CLO=ED casdimam - n 3,000
[ITTe
ST B Wil
AT ORT Mot Disclosad -
L]
cwwsiersere - INIDIVIDUAL
DAYE FAST DUE/ASBET OLASSIFIOATION sTaeT pate : OLADLI2024 | esimoere - OLF122022 | LAST R ESE -
YEAR i FEB HAN L] Ay SJH SUL AlD EEP acY Lt BEE
dald a0 - - - - - - - - - - -
a3 00D con aoo 1501 oon o0a oon i) 000 ] aca e ]
dais - - - - - - - - - - - ooo
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHOUIRIES
| SR A S CAITHY DATE EROAORY PESROSE R LTI AHECTLINT
: MIOT DIsCL D N K el v Cormefit Coard. ¢ S0.000
| MOT DIl O 1200872023 it Coard. ¢ D000
ROT DIsCLC L2 Oyt Cord. v 100
| MIOT DI=CLOsED e e Othars w 17000

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 27 /27



Annexure 5 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

FERCET SBCTIDN FEY TIERS . DOADE DELCSIRTION

Conzurrar Detafis = Enmiched through Enguiry

Idartification]s) D Types Imcome T I0 Murmizer | P

Wober ID

Diriver's: Licenes Mumier
Ratzor Card Humber
Uriversal TD Humier (U

Talaphonedz) : Telzphone Types Latest 4 Telephone detsils reported.

Email Contactis) : 5 Latest 4 =mails reported.

Address(es) Addresz Category Latast 4 addrecs reported.

ot categarizad

Consarmar Acoount Datails: Account Information Actiee Ancoumk not chosad
Inactrvee: Closed acoount
Diate Cipened: Derbe of first disharsement
Date Closed: Date of scoount closure
Datr reported B Certified: Most repent date reported by reporting member
Lask Payrment Date Most necent date a payrment was madeon the socount.

Conzarmar Aoooumt Datails: Dery Past Dus/Aisset Classification Stare date: Bagmmimg of the payment history
[Emid Diertee: End of the parymert hisbory
D00 Payment is made on the dus date
D01-500: Payment: is missed by number of days from the due date
STCr Payrmeents being made within 30 deys
SMA; Special scoount crested for reporting & tandard Acooumts moving toward

SLIB: Payments bemg made after 910 days

DET: The: account has remamed Subr-Standand for 12 months

Les : The acoount where koss has been identified and remames uncollectaile
YUK - Dertn not repartesd by Insttution

Consumar Acoount Datails: Informaion under dispus= Comsumer has raized grissemce neguest regamding ssue m cormeciness of the
Enquiry Detnils - okt Desolosed Enquiry made with other Members

EHD OF REPDRT OM VIRRAM

DOGC LADSER
Al Inforrration corfaleed n this oredH report: s e collstd by TrarsiUsior, IR Limited [TUFCIIRTL] S on x L. puert off
a arad e b and vty of b The o = ek thee proger W ard
rraich fagls of TU CIHLL TU-CERE wowa R bt efforiz L 3 by of the L il shall orky e Bable sl £ or resporeible
L arn ety o TUCIRIL. The e of i report e g w2 e off w] Feshe Fror T CHIEL and B e

U Trarsdneon S261 L. [formerys Soedi oo Surree (e} Lrmdsd) M nghts ressmves
Tra=mzUnicn CEBIL CIH - PR 00 MHAIOCOPLT12B AR
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 715403923110 715403923110
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

2,

' Government of India

fa@ms
Vikram

s ffS/DOB: 12/04/1999
q®9/ MALE

7154 0392 3110

VID : 9190 8541 7277 8663
AIT T, ALY g AT

GLOL/GOMA0 (eje( anss|
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Annexure 6 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

AADHAAR

as myAadhaar @ English +

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

715403923110 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Delivi
Mabile T8

This Aadhaar number requires Document {Proof of Identity-PO1
document & Proof of Address-POA) update. Please upload the
documents through https://myaadhaar.uidai.gov.in or visit
nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra,
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vikram

Vikram

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-688 GQ-AMRSN-688
Employee Id: 000000 000000
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the supported documents

provided by the applicant. During verification, it was found that the dates
mentioned in the relieving letter do not match those in the UAN report.

Additionally the HR has confirmed that the provided relieving letter is not
authentic. Hence closing the check as RED and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

11-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

RED
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Vikram Vikram

DOB 12-04-99 12-04-99

Graduation

Name of the Board [/ School University Of Delhi University Of Delhi

Course B. Com B. Com

Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA

12TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Mil Nil

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

specialization / Major

Mil

Nil

Year of Passing

2014

2014

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

Employment-1

Name of the Employer Aargee Staffing Services Pt Ltd Aargee Staffing Services Pvt Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Vikram Wikram

Date of joining - From 01-11-20 01-11-20

Date of REliEVing_fExit -To 01-05-21 01-05-21

Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: A gap of 1 year identified between UG (2019) & Aargee Staffing (11-2020).

Employment-2

Mame of the Employer EOS Globe Pvt Ltd EOS Globe Pvt Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Vikram Vikram

Date of joining - From 02-05-21 02-05-21

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-09-22 21-09-22
Designation / Role Coordinator Coordinator

Gap Remarks: According to UAN Report, there is a mismatch with the dates provided by the candidate in the
|__Relieving letter (16-06-2021 TO 30-09-2022) and also the HR has confirmed that the provided relieving letteris not __ |
" Authentic. Hence considering the gap period as Red.

Employment-3

Mame of the Employer Westway Electronics Limited Westway Electronics Limited
Full Name of the Employee Vikram Vikram

Date of joining - From 01-05-23 01-05-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-03-25 01-03-25

Designation / Role

Accounts Executive

Accounts Executive

Gap Remarks: A gap of 8 months identified between EOS Globe Pvt Ltd (09-2022) & Westway Electronics Ltd (05-
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-688 GQ-AMRSN-688

Candidate Name: Vikram Vikram

Date Of Birth: 12-04-1999 12-04-1999

Father Name: Shiv Saran Shiv Saran

Address1: S/O Shiv Saran, Block L-237, Gali No S/O Shiv Saran, Block L-237, Gali No
08, Bandh Road, Sangam Vihar, Deoli, | 08, Bandh Road, Sangam Vihar, Deoli,
Delhi - 110062 Delhi - 110062

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 28-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COpPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMEBEM-688

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vikram
FATHER MAME Ehiv Saran
DATE OF BIRTH 12-April-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

8/ 0 Shiv Saran, Block L-237, Gali Mo 05, Bandh Road, Sangam Vihar, Deoli, Delhi -

110062
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 28-June-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - o Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Becords Found

MAGISTEATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - o Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - o Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - WMo Records Found
COMCLITEION:

As on the date of this search and a= per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Comenal case institted against the Beference
MNumber raised hefore ns. The information is sabject to the search conducted within the Jucisdictional knits of the Address of the
Candidate prowided. Hence, thiz information is subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkne litigation database there is no Civil or Comenal case instituted against the Beference
Mnmber mised before ns. The information is mbject to the search conducted within the Jnrisdictional himits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information :5 subjective in natare.

DIECILAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retdeval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned iz not hiable for any act of eoor, coniszion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. Tlhis information may not be treated as a Certaficate.

Yours Tmly

Ab el

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Westway Electronics Limited

Westway Electronics Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Vikram Vikram

Emp Code: 00249 00249

From: 22-05-2023 22-05-2023

To: 20-03-2025 20-03-2025
Designation: Account Executive Account Executive
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 30000 PER MONTH
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided BETTER FUTURE

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Y

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Dinesh - HR Manager,
Westway Electronics Limited, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing

the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Dinesh - HR Manager

Report Verified Date:

30-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Wid 20-Apr-25 T0:07 AM

To Fanmala

ce  jep ‘.'.'go!ﬂt.‘ll.fzstl_',.nh.-...ln_' emailgoddquest@gmai.com

Dinesh Patwal <hrd@westwayelectronics.co.in>
Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate VIKRAM - GQ-AMRSN-688

@ fallow up.
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Westway Electronics Limited OK
Candidate Name Vikram Ok
Employes Code/ID/No 00249 0K
From (Date of Joining) 2205/2023 0K
To (Date of ExitRelieving) 20/03/2025 OK
Destgnation (At the time of leaving the company): Account Execulive Ok
Salany/CTC: Please Provide 30000 PER MONTH
Wasz thiz position; Permanent Temporary/ Contractual Please Provide PERMANENT
Supervisor's Name Please Provide SUNIL KUMAR.
Reason for Leaving Please Provide BETTER FUTURE
(Please fill in the
Rahire Eligibality relevant mformation) Y
(Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/™No) relevant information) YES

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide OK

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
(If *“¥Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly NO

Anv Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Pleass explam/comment bnefly NO

DATA -~ BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide

Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide DINESH 9773845265 HR MANAGER
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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